TEPLARNA °

CESKE BUDEJOVICE, a. s.

Pfiloha ¢. 1: Cenova a technické specifikace

WSC3B850-12X48U-5 CiscoCatalyst 385048 Port (12 mGig+36 Gig) UPGEIP Base XS 2

PWRCL-BLANK Config 1 Pawer Supply Blank Ks 2 | —_
C3850-NM-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 3850 Natwork Module Blank [ 2

PWR-C1-1100WAS 1100\ ACConfig I Power Supply Ks 2 H .
CAS-TAEU Europe ACTypa APower Cable KS 2

C33850-HM-8-10G Cisco Catalyst 3850 8 x 10GE Network Module KS 2 I .
STACK-TI-IM 1M Type 1Stacking Cable Xs 2 ¢ ]
PWR-C1-1100WAC 1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply Ks 2 ;

CAS-TAEU Europe ACType APowar Cable KS 2 ]

CAB-SPWR-30CM Catalyst Stack Powier Cable 30 CM Spare Ks 2.

SFP-10G-58-3R0D PARTY  |Cisco compatible, 10GBase-S8, MM, 850nm, KS 10 I

X6589-R6 iNeU\,pp 10GB SFP¢ Optical Transcelver Module KS (3 e
$26361-F3752-1502 lEthlll!xlOGBise-IPcle x8 X540-T2LP KS 2 |
$26361-F3936-13 SFP+ Modula Multi Made Fiber 10GBELC KS 2

$26361-£3629-1502 Ethernet Server Adapter Eth Cll 2x10Gbit PCle x8 D2755 6P+ Ip|KS 1 !
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